USA
(310) 212-0555
(310) 328-7768
tel.:
fax:
email:
Puerto Rico

for high-throughput analysis in the drug discovery and the related
DMPK areas.
Ordering Information
Synergi 2µm in MercuryMS Column Format (mm)
Phase 20 x 2.0 20 x 4.0 50 x 2.0 50 x 4.6
Max-RP 00M-4372-B0 00M-4372-D0 00B-4372-B0 00B-4372-E0
Hydro-RP 00M-4387-B0 00M-4387-D0 00B-4387-B0 00B-4387-E0
Polar-RP® 00M-4371-B0 00M-4371-D0 00B-4371-B0 00B-4371-E0
Fusion-RP 00M-4423-B0 00M-4423-D0 00B-4423-B0 00B-4423-E0
Synergi 2µm in MercuryMS Cartridge Format (mm)
Phase 10 x 2.0 10 x 4.0 20 x 2.0 20 x 4.0
Max-RP 00N-4372-B0-CE 00N-4372-D0-CE 00M-4372-B0-CE 00M-4372-D0-CE
Hydro-RP 00N-4387-B0-CE 00N-4387-D0-CE 00M-4387-B0-CE 00M-4387-D0-CE
Fusion-RP 00N-4423-B0-CE 00N-4423-D0-CE 00M-4423-B0-CE 00M-4423-D0-CE
Standard Cartridge Holder
Part No. Description
CH0-5846-TN 10mm standard holder
CH0-5845-TN 20mm standard holder
3µm in MercuryMS Column Format (mm)
Phase 20 x 2.0 20 x 4.0 30 x 2.0 50 x 2.0
Luna C18 (2) 00M-4251-B0 00M-4251-D0 00A-4251-B0 00B-4251-B0
Luna Phenyl
   Hexyl
00M-4256-B0 00M-4256-D0 00A-4256-B0 00B-4256-B0
Gemini C18 00M-4439-B0 00M-4439-D0 00A-4439-B0 00B-4439-B0
Gemini C6-
   Phenyl
00M-4443-B0 00M-4443-D0 00A-4443-B0 00B-4443-B0
3µm in MercuryMS Cartridge Format (mm)